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Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

ZIM CHINA F 11-May Sun Wed, May-07 03-May Thu, May-08 01-May Tue, May-06 29-Apr Tue, May-06 29-Apr Sat, May-03 26-Apr
ATLANTIC SAIL F 13-May Tue Fri, May-09 05-May Sat, May-10 03-May Thu, May-08 01-May Thu, May-08 01-May Sat, May-03 26-Apr
AS FELICIA F 19-May Mon Thu, May-15 11-May Fri, May-16 09-May Wed, May-14 07-May Wed, May-14 07-May Sat, May-10 03-May
ATLANTIC STAR F 20-May Tue Fri, May-16 12-May Sat, May-17 10-May Thu, May-15 08-May Thu, May-15 08-May Sat, May-10 03-May
ZIM LUANDA F 24-May Sat Tue, May-20 16-May Wed, May-21 14-May Mon, May-19 12-May Mon, May-19 12-May Thu, May-15 08-May
ATLANTIC SKY F 27-May Tue Fri, May-23 19-May Sat, May-24 17-May Thu, May-22 15-May Thu, May-22 15-May Sat, May-17 10-May
BOX ENDURANCE F 30-May Fri Mon, May-26 22-May Tue, May-27 20-May Sun, May-25 18-May Sun, May-25 18-May Thu, May-22 15-May
ATLANTIC SEA F 03-Jun Tue Fri, May-30 26-May Sat, May-31 24-May Thu, May-29 22-May Thu, May-29 22-May Sat, May-24 17-May
CONTSHIP CUP F 03-Jun Tue Fri, May-30 26-May Sat, May-31 24-May Thu, May-29 22-May Thu, May-29 22-May Sat, May-24 17-May
SPYROS V F 04-Jun Wed Sat, May-31 27-May Sun, Jun-01 25-May Fri, May-30 23-May Fri, May-30 23-May Tue, May-27 20-May
ATLANTIC SUN F 10-Jun Tue Fri, Jun-06 02-Jun Sat, Jun-07 31-May Thu, Jun-05 29-May Thu, Jun-05 29-May Sat, May-31 24-May
ZIM IBERIA F 12-Jun Thu Sun, Jun-08 04-Jun Mon, Jun-09 02-Jun Sat, Jun-07 31-May Sat, Jun-07 31-May Tue, Jun-03 27-May

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PORT CUT-OFF  
CERES/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL)

0800 hrs 2000 hrs 2100 hrs 1200 hrs 1500 hrs

BRAMPTON MONTREAL CHICAGO DETROIT WINNIPEG

1700 hrs
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ZIM CHINA F 11-May Sun
ATLANTIC SAIL F 13-May Tue
AS FELICIA F 19-May Mon
ATLANTIC STAR F 20-May Tue
ZIM LUANDA F 24-May Sat
ATLANTIC SKY F 27-May Tue
BOX ENDURANCE F 30-May Fri
ATLANTIC SEA F 03-Jun Tue
CONTSHIP CUP F 03-Jun Tue
SPYROS V F 04-Jun Wed
ATLANTIC SUN F 10-Jun Tue
ZIM IBERIA F 12-Jun Thu

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PORT CUT-OFF  
CERES/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL)

0800 hrs

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

Thu, May-01 24-Apr Sat, May-03 26-Apr Wed, Apr-30 23-Apr Tue, Apr-29 22-Apr Thu, May-08 01-May
Sun, May-04 27-Apr Mon, May-05 28-Apr Fri, May-02 25-Apr Thu, May-01 24-Apr Sat, May-10 03-May
Thu, May-08 01-May Sun, May-11 04-May Wed, May-07 30-Apr Thu, May-08 01-May Fri, May-16 09-May
Sun, May-11 04-May Mon, May-12 05-May Fri, May-09 02-May Thu, May-08 01-May Sat, May-17 10-May
Thu, May-15 08-May Fri, May-16 09-May Mon, May-12 05-May Tue, May-13 06-May Wed, May-21 14-May
Sun, May-18 11-May Mon, May-19 12-May Fri, May-16 09-May Thu, May-15 08-May Sat, May-24 17-May
Tue, May-20 13-May Thu, May-22 15-May Mon, May-19 12-May Sun, May-18 11-May Tue, May-27 20-May
Sun, May-25 18-May Mon, May-26 19-May Fri, May-23 16-May Thu, May-22 15-May Sat, May-31 24-May
Sun, May-25 18-May Mon, May-26 19-May Fri, May-23 16-May Thu, May-22 15-May Sat, May-31 24-May
Sun, May-25 18-May Tue, May-27 20-May Fri, May-23 16-May Thu, May-22 15-May Sun, Jun-01 25-May
Sun, Jun-01 25-May Mon, Jun-02 26-May Fri, May-30 23-May Thu, May-29 22-May Sat, Jun-07 31-May
Tue, Jun-03 27-May Wed, Jun-04 28-May Fri, May-30 23-May Sun, Jun-01 25-May Mon, Jun-09 02-Jun

MONCTON

1500 hrs1800 hrs

SASKATOONEDMONTONCALGARY

1900 hrs

REGINA

1900 hrs1700 hrs (1500 Sat & Sun)


